tecsis GmbH       AE 984 c
Carl-Legien Str. 40-44      02/2013
D-63073 Offenbach / Main Sales national Sales international e-Mail: info@tecsis.de p. 1 / 2
Tel.: +49 69 5806-0 Fax: +49 69 5806-7788 Fax: +49 69 5806-7788 Internet: www.tecsis.de
|  Force |  Pressure |  Temperature |  Switch
Universal handheld measuring device
with Datalogger
Description

Interface cable  SUB-D 9-pole, USB On request
Carry case   On request
Ordering code
Desing/Model Order No.
Base unit EE3907X000001
Base unit with RS232-interface cable EE3907X000002
Base unit with batteries and mains/ charger  EE3907X000003
Base unit with USB-interface cable EE3907X000008
Base unit with RS232 interface cable, batteries and mains/ charger EE3907X000005
Base unit with USB interface cable, batteries and mains/ charger EE3907X000009
Subject to technical changes